
2019-2020 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 29 Schools in League--6th Grade (59 Schools)

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 157*1

The GIbbs School                        Arlington, MA 150*2

Park School                             Brookline, MA 147 3

Pike School                             Andover, MA 137 4

Wayland Middle School                   Wayland, MA 130 5

Fenn School                             Concord, MA 129 6

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth, ME 125 7

Parker MS                               Chelmsford, MA 125 7

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough, MA 122 9

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 121 10

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 119 11

Maimonides Sch                          Brookline, MA 117 12

World Academy                           Nashua, NH 117 12

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford, MA 116 14

Sage Park Middle School                 Windsor, CT 115 15

Brunswick JHS                           Brunswick, ME 114 16

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry, NH 111 17

Renbrook School                         West Hartford, CT 111 17

North Attleboro Middle School           North Attleboro, MA 110 19

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham, MA 107 20

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown, NH 107 20

Plouffe Academy                         Brockton, MA 107 20

St. Christopher School                  Nashua, NH 106 23

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 106 23

Lee Elem. School                        Lee, MA 102 25

Rye JHS                                 Rye, NH 102 25

Race Brook School                       Orange, CT 101 27

Covenant Christian Academy              West Peabody, MA 96 28

St. Bernadette School                   Northborough, MA 94 29

School TownRank Score

Top 33 Students in League--6th Grade

Student

The GIbbs School                        Arlington, MA 35*1 Jiahe L

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 35*1 Jared M

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 33 3 Yunzhe B

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 33 3 Eric Z

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 32 5 Vincent R

Park School                             Brookline, MA 32 5 Jonas W

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 32 5 Benjamin Y

Pike School                             Andover, MA 31 8 Henry H

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 31 8 Karanweer N

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 30 10 Micheal H

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 30 10 Xiaorui H

The GIbbs School                        Arlington, MA 30 10 Soomin K

Sage Park Middle School                 Windsor, CT 30 10 Vismaadpreet S

Park School                             Brookline, MA 29 14 Eli B

Park School                             Brookline, MA 29 14 Ben N

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 29 14 Shaurya R

Park School                             Brookline, MA 29 14 Ben S

The GIbbs School                        Arlington, MA 29 14 Xitiz S

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 29 14 Philip S

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 29 14 Alice Y

The GIbbs School                        Arlington, MA 29 14 Yaxin Z

Wayland Middle School                   Wayland, MA 28 22 Kevin J

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 28 22 Zack J

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough, MA 28 22 Lauren K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

Park School                             Brookline, MA 28 22 Justin L

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 28 22 Shaopeng L

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 28 22 Jayda L

Park School                             Brookline, MA 28 22 Nick N

Fenn School                             Concord, MA 28 22 Milo S

ThinkForFun                             Nashua, NH 28 22 Arnav S

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 28 22 Clayton S

Pike School                             Andover, MA 28 22 Pearl Y

Park School                             Brookline, MA 28 22 Kailynn Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

CONNECTICUT              

Fairfield, Hartford, Middlesex, New Haven, Windham

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Foote School                            New Haven 121*1

Sage Park Middle School                 Windsor 115 2

Renbrook School                         West Hartford 111 3

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 106 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Sage Park Middle School                 Windsor 30Vismaadpreet S1

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 29Shaurya R2

Foote School                            New Haven 27Julian T3

Renbrook School                         West Hartford 26Hridaan M4

Renbrook School                         West Hartford 26Arden P4

MAINE                    

Androscoggin, Cumberland, Kennebec, York

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 125*1

Brunswick JHS                           Brunswick 114 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 26Connor L1

Brunswick JHS                           Brunswick 26Isaac S1

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 25Ian C3

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 25John L3

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 25Victoria W3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

MASSACHUSETTS            

Barnstable, Bristol, Plymouth, Suffolk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

North Attleboro Middle School           North Attleboro 110*1

Plouffe Academy                         Brockton 107 2

Ashfield Middle School                  Brockton 90 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

North Attleboro Middle School           North Attleboro 25Naren L1

Plouffe Academy                         Brockton 23Emma B2

North Attleboro Middle School           North Attleboro 22Gideon S3

Plouffe Academy                         Brockton 22Julian T3

Plouffe Academy                         Brockton 22Joey V3

Berkshire, Essex, Franklin, Hampshire, Worcester

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pike School                             Andover 137*1

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough 122 2

Lee Elem. School                        Lee 102 3

Covenant Christian Academy              West Peabody 96 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Pike School                             Andover 31Henry H1

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough 28Lauren K2

Pike School                             Andover 28Pearl Y2

Pike School                             Andover 26Gracie A4

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough 26Sophie H4

Pike School                             Andover 26Evelyn K4

Pike School                             Andover 26Zach S4

Pike School                             Andover 26Cindy Y4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

Middlesex

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington 157 1

The GIbbs School                        Arlington 150 2

Wayland Middle School                   Wayland 130 3

Fenn School                             Concord 129 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

The GIbbs School                        Arlington 35Jiahe L1

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville 35Jared M1

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington 33Yunzhe B3

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington 33Eric Z3

Norfolk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Park School                             Brookline 147*1

Maimonides Sch                          Brookline 117 2

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham 107 3

Montrose School                         Medfield 87 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Park School                             Brookline 32Jonas W1

Park School                             Brookline 29Eli B2

Park School                             Brookline 29Ben N2

Park School                             Brookline 29Ben S2

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

NEW HAMPSHIRE            

Belknap, Carroll, Hillsborough, Rockingham, Strafford

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

World Academy                           Nashua 117*1

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry 111 2

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown 107 3

St. Christopher School                  Nashua 106 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

ThinkForFun                             Nashua 28Arnav S1

World Academy                           Nashua 26Dylan J2

ThinkForFun                             Nashua 26Ameya K2

World Academy                           Nashua 25Alex H4

World Academy                           Nashua 25Shrey S4

RHODE ISLAND             

Bristol, Providence, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Wheeler School                          Providence 119*1

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Wheeler School                          Providence 29Philip S1

Wheeler School                          Providence 24George K2

Wheeler School                          Providence 24David S2

Wheeler School                          Providence 21Lara M4

Wheeler School                          Providence 21Charlie W4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

VERMONT                  

Orange

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

World Academy                           Nashua 117*1

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry 111 2

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown 107 3

St. Christopher School                  Nashua 106 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

ThinkForFun                             Nashua 28Arnav S1

World Academy                           Nashua 26Dylan J2

ThinkForFun                             Nashua 26Ameya K2

World Academy                           Nashua 25Alex H4

World Academy                           Nashua 25Shrey S4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 30 Schools in League--7th Grade (58 Schools)

Pike School                             Andover, MA 154*1

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 147*2

World Academy                           Nashua, NH 146 3

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 145 4

Ottoson Middle Sch                      Arlington, MA 144 5

Oak Middle School                       Shrewsbury, MA 143 6

Park School                             Brookline, MA 142 7

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 138 8

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 136 9

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough, MA 135 10

Fenn School                             Concord, MA 134 11

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk, MA 134 11

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany, CT 133 13

Amity Middle School                     Orange, CT 129 14

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford, MA 127 15

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham, MA 126 16

Parker MS                               Chelmsford, MA 123 17

North Attleboro Middle School           North Attleboro, MA 118 18

Plouffe Academy                         Brockton, MA 118 18

Brunswick JHS                           Brunswick, ME 115 20

St. Bernadette School                   Northborough, MA 114 21

Renbrook School                         West Hartford, CT 112 22

Lexington Christian Academy             Lexington, MA 111 23

Maimonides Sch                          Brookline, MA 111 23

Auburn Middle School                    Auburn, ME 109 25

Kingswood Middle School                 Wolfeboro, NH 109 25

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry, NH 109 25

Sage Park Middle School                 Windsor, CT 109 25

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown, NH 107 29

Williston Northamp. Sch                 Easthampton, MA 103 30

School TownRank Score

Top 37 Students in League--7th Grade

Student

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 34*1 Victor H

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 33*2 William B

Pike School                             Andover, MA 33*2 Aaron H

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk, MA 33*2 Sayan P

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 32 5 Shivani B

Park School                             Brookline, MA 32 5 Bodhi B

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 32 5 Aarush K

Oak Middle School                       Shrewsbury, MA 32 5 Evan L

Ottoson Middle Sch                      Arlington, MA 32 5 Kenneth L

World Academy                           Nashua, NH 32 5 Lucas R

World Academy                           Nashua, NH 32 5 Hrushikesh S

Pike School                             Andover, MA 32 5 James X

World Academy                           Nashua, NH 31 13 Micah A

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 31 13 Nirmit B

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 31 13 Helena C

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 31 13 Shreyas E

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville, MA 31 13 Joe L

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough, MA 31 13 Jared R

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 31 13 Daniel S

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany, CT 31 13 Benjamin W

Williston Northamp. Sch                 Easthampton, MA 30 21 Jack B

Fenn School                             Concord, MA 30 21 Thomas D

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 30 21 Raymond E

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 30 21 Charles E

Pike School                             Andover, MA 30 21 Alex L

Amity Middle School                     Orange, CT 30 21 James L

Pike School                             Andover, MA 30 21 Annabel T

Fenn School                             Concord, MA 30 21 Alec W

Ottoson Middle Sch                      Arlington, MA 30 21 Evan Z

Ottoson Middle Sch                      Arlington, MA 29 30 John A

Pike School                             Andover, MA 29 30 Hannah C

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Pike School                             Andover, MA 29 30 Carolyn C

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham, MA 29 30 Ara K

Pike School                             Andover, MA 29 30 Gauri K

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 29 30 Roger M

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 29 30 Reid P

Oak Middle School                       Shrewsbury, MA 29 30 Barry W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

CONNECTICUT              

Fairfield, Hartford, Middlesex, New Haven, Windham

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 147 1

Foote School                            New Haven 136 2

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany 133 3

Amity Middle School                     Orange 129 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 32Aarush K1

Foote School                            New Haven 31Helena C2

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 31Daniel S2

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany 31Benjamin W2

MAINE                    

Androscoggin, Cumberland, Kennebec, York

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Brunswick JHS                           Brunswick 115*1

Auburn Middle School                    Auburn 109 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Auburn Middle School                    Auburn 28Henry D1

Brunswick JHS                           Brunswick 25Alexei D2

Brunswick JHS                           Brunswick 24Asher G3

Brunswick JHS                           Brunswick 24Finn U3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

MASSACHUSETTS            

Barnstable, Bristol, Plymouth, Suffolk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

North Attleboro Middle School           North Attleboro 118*1

Plouffe Academy                         Brockton 118*1

Ashfield Middle School                  Brockton 97 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Plouffe Academy                         Brockton 27Nicholas C1

North Attleboro Middle School           North Attleboro 27Abraham G1

Plouffe Academy                         Brockton 26Michael L3

North Attleboro Middle School           North Attleboro 25Aanshi A4

North Attleboro Middle School           North Attleboro 25Neil S4

Berkshire, Essex, Franklin, Hampshire, Worcester

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pike School                             Andover 154 1

Oak Middle School                       Shrewsbury 143 2

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough 135 3

St. Bernadette School                   Northborough 114 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Pike School                             Andover 33Aaron H1

Oak Middle School                       Shrewsbury 32Evan L2

Pike School                             Andover 32James X2

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough 31Jared R4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

Middlesex

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington 145*1

Ottoson Middle Sch                      Arlington 144 2

Fenn School                             Concord 134 3

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford 127 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville 34Victor H1

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington 32Shivani B2

Ottoson Middle Sch                      Arlington 32Kenneth L2

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington 31Nirmit B4

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington 31Shreyas E4

Newton Chinese Language School          Newtonville 31Joe L4

Norfolk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Park School                             Brookline 142*1

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk 134 2

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham 126 3

Maimonides Sch                          Brookline 111 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk 33Sayan P1

Park School                             Brookline 32Bodhi B2

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham 29Ara K3

Park School                             Brookline 28Henry F4

Park School                             Brookline 28Paul J4

Park School                             Brookline 28Bingye R4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

NEW HAMPSHIRE            

Belknap, Carroll, Hillsborough, Rockingham, Strafford

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

World Academy                           Nashua 146*1

Kingswood Middle School                 Wolfeboro 109 2

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry 109 2

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown 107 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

World Academy                           Nashua 32Lucas R1

World Academy                           Nashua 32Hrushikesh S1

World Academy                           Nashua 31Micah A3

World Academy                           Nashua 26Emily B4

Kingswood Middle School                 Wolfeboro 26Jiner Z4

RHODE ISLAND             

Bristol, Providence, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Wheeler School                          Providence 138*1

St. Luke School                         Barrington 80 2

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Wheeler School                          Providence 33William B1

Wheeler School                          Providence 29Reid P2

Wheeler School                          Providence 26Seoyon K3

Wheeler School                          Providence 25Willie C4

Wheeler School                          Providence 25Nate F4

Wheeler School                          Providence 25George T4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

VERMONT                  

Orange

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

World Academy                           Nashua 146*1

Kingswood Middle School                 Wolfeboro 109 2

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry 109 2

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown 107 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

World Academy                           Nashua 32Lucas R1

World Academy                           Nashua 32Hrushikesh S1

World Academy                           Nashua 31Micah A3

World Academy                           Nashua 26Emily B4

Kingswood Middle School                 Wolfeboro 26Jiner Z4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

School TownRank Team Score

Top 33 Schools in League--8th Grade (58 Schools)

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 155*1

Pike School                             Andover, MA 145*2

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough, MA 140 3

Boston Latin School                     Boston, MA 139 4

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 139 4

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk, MA 132 6

Fenn School                             Concord, MA 130 7

Ottoson Middle Sch                      Arlington, MA 130 7

Oak Middle School                       Shrewsbury, MA 128 9

Park School                             Brookline, MA 128 9

Amity Middle School                     Orange, CT 126 11

World Academy                           Nashua, NH 126 11

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford, MA 125 13

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany, CT 124 14

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 124 14

Foote School                            New Haven, CT 120 16

Parker MS                               Chelmsford, MA 118 17

Brunswick JHS                           Brunswick, ME 116 18

Freeport Middle School                  Freeport, ME 116 18

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth, ME 115 20

Renbrook School                         West Hartford, CT 115 20

Lexington Christian Academy             Lexington, MA 111 22

St. Bernadette School                   Northborough, MA 110 23

Montrose School                         Medfield, MA 109 24

John Winthrop Middle School             Deep River, CT 105 25

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown, NH 101 26

Rye JHS                                 Rye, NH 97 27

Auburn Middle School                    Auburn, ME 95 28

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham, MA 95 28

Durham Community School                 Durham, ME 95 28

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry, NH 95 28

Maimonides Sch                          Brookline, MA 95 28

Plouffe Academy                         Brockton, MA 95 28

School TownRank Score

Top 38 Students in League--8th Grade

Student

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 35*1 Elena B

Pike School                             Andover, MA 33*2 Kyle C

Amity Middle School                     Orange, CT 33*2 Edward H

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 33*2 Aaron L

Fenn School                             Concord, MA 33*2 Evan N

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk, MA 32 6 Dean C

Park School                             Brookline, MA 32 6 Anthony L

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford, MA 32 6 Amanda W

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 31 9 Anuprabha D

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 31 9 Emmy H

Diamond Middle School                   Lexington, MA 31 9 Veronika M

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 30 12 ethan k

Pike School                             Andover, MA 30 12 Ethan L

Boston Latin School                     Boston, MA 30 12 Caroline S

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough, MA 30 12 Abhaya S

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany, CT 30 12 Iris Y

Montrose School                         Medfield, MA 29 17 Elizabeth G

Renbrook School                         West Hartford, CT 29 17 Ciaran G

Oak Middle School                       Shrewsbury, MA 29 17 Vishnu M

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 29 17 Rishabh M

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 29 17 david s

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough, MA 29 17 Kevin Y

World Academy                           Nashua, NH 28 23 Ayush C

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 28 23 weber c

Pike School                             Andover, MA 28 23 Sudeep C

Boston Latin School                     Boston, MA 28 23 Nang D

Boston Latin School                     Boston, MA 28 23 Hanley E

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 28 23 Susan H

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk, MA 28 23 Lakshya J

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 28 23 Mehana N

Amity Middle School                     Orange, CT 28 23 Aarav P

Ottoson Middle Sch                      Arlington, MA 28 23 Immy S

Wheeler School                          Providence, RI 28 23 Josh S

Freeport Middle School                  Freeport, ME 28 23 Ian S

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton, MA 28 23 ainsley w

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor, CT 28 23 Iris W

World Academy                           Nashua, NH 28 23 Elaine Z

Pike School                             Andover, MA 28 23 Yiming Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

CONNECTICUT              

Fairfield, Hartford, Middlesex, New Haven, Windham

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 139*1

Amity Middle School                     Orange 126 2

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany 124 3

Foote School                            New Haven 120 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Amity Middle School                     Orange 33Edward H1

Amity Middle School-Bethany             Bethany 30Iris Y2

Renbrook School                         West Hartford 29Ciaran G3

Timothy Edwards Mid. Sch                South Windsor 29Rishabh M3

MAINE                    

Androscoggin, Cumberland, Kennebec, York

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Brunswick JHS                           Brunswick 116*1

Freeport Middle School                  Freeport 116*1

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 115 3

Auburn Middle School                    Auburn 95 4

Durham Community School                 Durham 95 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Freeport Middle School                  Freeport 28Ian S1

Freeport Middle School                  Freeport 26Abby C2

Falmouth Middle School                  Falmouth 25Leah C3

Brunswick JHS                           Brunswick 25Wesley H3

Brunswick JHS                           Brunswick 25Maia P3

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

MASSACHUSETTS            

Barnstable, Bristol, Plymouth, Suffolk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Boston Latin School                     Boston 139*1

Plouffe Academy                         Brockton 95 2

Ashfield Middle School                  Brockton 75 3

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Boston Latin School                     Boston 30Caroline S1

Boston Latin School                     Boston 28Nang D2

Boston Latin School                     Boston 28Hanley E2

Boston Latin School                     Boston 27Emily Y4

Berkshire, Essex, Franklin, Hampshire, Worcester

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Pike School                             Andover 145 1

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough 140 2

Oak Middle School                       Shrewsbury 128 3

St. Bernadette School                   Northborough 110 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Pike School                             Andover 33Kyle C1

Pike School                             Andover 30Ethan L2

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough 30Abhaya S2

Oak Middle School                       Shrewsbury 29Vishnu M4

Trottier Middle School                  Southborough 29Kevin Y4

Middlesex

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton 155 1

Fenn School                             Concord 130 2

Ottoson Middle Sch                      Arlington 130 2

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford 125 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton 35Elena B1

Oak Hill Middle School                  Newton 33Aaron L2

Fenn School                             Concord 33Evan N2

McCarthy Middle School                  Chelmsford 32Amanda W4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

Norfolk

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk 132*1

Park School                             Brookline 128 2

Montrose School                         Medfield 109 3

Dedham Middle School                    Dedham 95 4

Maimonides Sch                          Brookline 95 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk 32Dean C1

Park School                             Brookline 32Anthony L1

Montrose School                         Medfield 29Elizabeth G3

King Philip Middle School               Norfolk 28Lakshya J4

NEW HAMPSHIRE            

Belknap, Carroll, Hillsborough, Rockingham, Strafford

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

World Academy                           Nashua 126*1

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown 101 2

Rye JHS                                 Rye 97 3

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry 95 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

World Academy                           Nashua 28Ayush C1

World Academy                           Nashua 28Elaine Z1

World Academy                           Nashua 26Devon M3

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry 23Sean O4

RHODE ISLAND             

Bristol, Providence, Washington

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

Wheeler School                          Providence 124*1

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

Wheeler School                          Providence 28Josh S1

Wheeler School                          Providence 26Annie X2

Wheeler School                          Providence 25Tyler W3

Wheeler School                          Providence 23Victoria S4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests NEML

Regional Standings

VERMONT                  

Orange

School TownRank Team Score

Top Schools in Region

World Academy                           Nashua 126*1

Mountain View Middle Sch                Goffstown 101 2

Rye JHS                                 Rye 97 3

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry 95 4

School TownRank ScoreStudent

Top Students in Region

World Academy                           Nashua 28Ayush C1

World Academy                           Nashua 28Elaine Z1

World Academy                           Nashua 26Devon M3

Londonderry Middle School               Londonderry 23Sean O4

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded


